
San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Compound Senior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 GARAVELLO Paolo 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 06 DEC 1991

CAROSSO Cristiano 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 14 JUN 1972

1 Match B1 BARDUCCI Gianni 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 20 OCT 1960
MORARA Marco 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 18 APR 1960

1 Match C1 IOPPOLO Andrea 19127 Asd Arcieri Dei Nebrodi 24 AUG 1986
CIACCARINI Matteo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 NOV 2001

1 Match D1 QUINTANO Mauro 19102 PAMA Archery Milazzo 02 DEC 1967
PROTTI Stefano 04153 Asd Arcieri Telemachos 29 SEP 1976

24 Sep@09:45
7 Match A2 ARRU Roberto 20069 Asd Arcieri Terranoa Olbia 18 JAN 1972

GARAVELLO Paolo 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 06 DEC 1991

7 Match B2 RICCI Carmine 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 30 JAN 1980
MORARA Marco 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 18 APR 1960

7 Match C2 DECANDIA Andrea 20069 Asd Arcieri Terranoa Olbia 04 JUN 1996
CIACCARINI Matteo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 NOV 2001

7 Match D2 DIANO Fabio 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 12 MAR 1986
QUINTANO Mauro 19102 PAMA Archery Milazzo 02 DEC 1967

24 Sep@10:30
13 Match A3 PRINCIPATO Angelo 09060 A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi 29 SEP 1981

ARRU Roberto 20069 Asd Arcieri Terranoa Olbia 18 JAN 1972

13 Match B3 DI NARDO Fabrizio 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 15 NOV 1967
RICCI Carmine 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 30 JAN 1980

13 Match C3 GALLO Raffaele 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 21 AUG 1965
CIACCARINI Matteo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 NOV 2001

13 Match D3 CASADIO Luca 08046 A.S.D. Arc.Laghesi 12 SEP 1978
DIANO Fabio 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 12 MAR 1986

24 Sep@11:15
19 Match A4 MUNARI Ilario 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 23 DEC 1964

PRINCIPATO Angelo 09060 A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi 29 SEP 1981

19 Match B4 RAFFOLINI Daniele 20010 Arcieri Uras 05 FEB 1989
RICCI Carmine 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 30 JAN 1980

19 Match C4 POMPEO Antonio 04006 Arcieri Castiglione Olona 04 DEC 1964
CIACCARINI Matteo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 NOV 2001

19 Match D4 NEVISCHI Roberto 09009 Arcieri Livornesi 03 JUN 1959
DIANO Fabio 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 12 MAR 1986

24 Sep@12:00
8 Match AD MUNARI Ilario 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 23 DEC 1964

NEVISCHI Roberto 09009 Arcieri Livornesi 03 JUN 1959

9 Match CB CIACCARINI Matteo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 NOV 2001
RAFFOLINI Daniele 20010 Arcieri Uras 05 FEB 1989
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Compound Senior Femminile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:00
13 Match A1 IACUCCI Elisa 08006 A.S.D. Arcieri Felsinei 14 SEP 1976

MASALA Carla 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 02 JUN 1963

13 Match B1 MALAGUTTI Simona 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 11 OCT 1974
VETERE Giulia 07027 Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 25 SEP 1991

13 Match C1 ALBACH Andrea 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 21 SEP 1966
LAI Cristina 20034 A.S.D. Arcieri Della Quercia 30 JAN 1972

24 Sep@09:45
19 Match A2 PESERINI Martina 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 15 MAR 2002

IACUCCI Elisa 08006 A.S.D. Arcieri Felsinei 14 SEP 1976

19 Match B2 POLONIATO Marina 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 20 MAY 1986
MALAGUTTI Simona 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 11 OCT 1974

19 Match C2 PIROLA Alessandra 04006 Arcieri Castiglione Olona 12 JAN 1978
ALBACH Andrea 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 21 SEP 1966

19 Match D2 LONGO Maria Michela 20010 Arcieri Uras 03 NOV 1969
PODDA Susanna 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 29 MAR 1967

24 Sep@10:30
1 Match A3 CROCIONI Tiziana 12011 A.S.D. Arco Sport Roma 01 APR 1955

PESERINI Martina 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 15 MAR 2002

1 Match B3 SPANU Ilaria 20010 Arcieri Uras 10 JAN 1996
POLONIATO Marina 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 20 MAY 1986

1 Match C3 MAFFIULETTI Giorgia 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 13 AUG 2001
PIROLA Alessandra 04006 Arcieri Castiglione Olona 12 JAN 1978

1 Match D3 RICCI Elisa 08046 A.S.D. Arc.Laghesi 24 JUL 1988
LONGO Maria Michela 20010 Arcieri Uras 03 NOV 1969

24 Sep@11:15
7 Match A4 VALOTTI Paola 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 22 FEB 1976

PESERINI Martina 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 15 MAR 2002

7 Match B4 MATZUTZI Noemi 01066 Iuvenilia 01 JUL 1997
POLONIATO Marina 06047 ASD Archery Club Montebelluna 20 MAY 1986

7 Match C4 FRANCHINI Irene 12167 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 23 JUL 1981
MAFFIULETTI Giorgia 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 13 AUG 2001

7 Match D4 COLLEONI Stella 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 19 NOV 1972
RICCI Elisa 08046 A.S.D. Arc.Laghesi 24 JUL 1988

24 Sep@12:00
9 Match AD VALOTTI Paola 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 22 FEB 1976

COLLEONI Stella 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 19 NOV 1972

11 Match CB MAFFIULETTI Giorgia 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 13 AUG 2001
MATZUTZI Noemi 01066 Iuvenilia 01 JUL 1997
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Istintivo Senior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:00
7 Match A1 BIANCHI Cesare 12162 Asd Arcieri Della Volpe Bianca 13 OCT 1973

TESTA Giampiero 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 31 OCT 1962

8 Match B1 MELUCCI Federico 09082 Asd Arcieri Di Avalon 31 OCT 1961
GENOVESE Salvatore 12001 Asd Arcieri Sagittario 18 JAN 1969

9 Match C1 CASTIGLIONI Roberto 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 03 MAR 1958
BELARDINELLI Mario 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 MAY 1968

10 Match D1 BRANCHETTI Mauro 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 17 JUN 1954
RAGANINI Renzo 03029 ASD Arcieri del Finale 16 OCT 1960

24 Sep@09:46
13 Match A2 BUZZONI Moreno 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 27 SEP 1961

TESTA Giampiero 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 31 OCT 1962

14 Match B2 DURANTI Fabrizio 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 27 APR 1969
MELUCCI Federico 09082 Asd Arcieri Di Avalon 31 OCT 1961

15 Match C2 NOVELLI Roberto 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 14 OCT 1967
BELARDINELLI Mario 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 03 MAY 1968

16 Match D2 PILONE Maurizio 03001 A.G.A. 16 DEC 1956
RAGANINI Renzo 03029 ASD Arcieri del Finale 16 OCT 1960

24 Sep@10:30
19 Match A3 CAVANNA Massimo 03001 A.G.A. 01 MAY 1961

TESTA Giampiero 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 31 OCT 1962

20 Match B3 NIGRO Lorenzo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 05 FEB 2000
DURANTI Fabrizio 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 27 APR 1969

21 Match C3 DI PRETE Marco 03001 A.G.A. 05 MAR 1959
NOVELLI Roberto 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 14 OCT 1967

22 Match D3 ERCOLANI Giampiero 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 09 AUG 1956
PILONE Maurizio 03001 A.G.A. 16 DEC 1956

24 Sep@11:15
1 Match A4 BASSANI Agostino 04004 Arcieri di Malpaga B.Colleoni 27 NOV 1967

CAVANNA Massimo 03001 A.G.A. 01 MAY 1961

2 Match B4 PIOVANO Gianfranco 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 11 AUG 1962
NIGRO Lorenzo 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 05 FEB 2000

3 Match C4 LOLLI Ivano 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 10 MAY 1962
DI PRETE Marco 03001 A.G.A. 05 MAR 1959

4 Match D4 LAZZARONI Enzo 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 15 MAY 1960
ERCOLANI Giampiero 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 09 AUG 1956

24 Sep@12:00
8 Match AD CAVANNA Massimo 03001 A.G.A. 01 MAY 1961

LAZZARONI Enzo 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 15 MAY 1960

10 Match CB LOLLI Ivano 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 10 MAY 1962
PIOVANO Gianfranco 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 11 AUG 1962
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Istintivo Senior Femminile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@10:30
19 Match A3 ADORNATO Alice 03029 ASD Arcieri del Finale 04 APR 1999

D'AGOSTINO Erminia 15091 Arco Club Capri A.S.D. 12 DEC 1956

24 Sep@11:15
1 Match A4 VANNINI Sabrina 11027 Arcieri Citta' Di Terni 21 OCT 1971

ADORNATO Alice 03029 ASD Arcieri del Finale 04 APR 1999

2 Match B4 BERTOGLIO Rossella 04139 Arcieri Lodigiani 16 FEB 1979
GIULIANI Sofia 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 02 FEB 2000

3 Match C4 VANOTTI Laura 04166 Asd Arcieri Stella Alpina 27 FEB 1975
PETRICCI Paola 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 15 MAR 1961

4 Match D4 PITTALUGA Federica 03001 A.G.A. 13 OCT 1986
IUNGANO Angela 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 13 MAR 1962

24 Sep@12:00
9 Match AD VANNINI Sabrina 11027 Arcieri Citta' Di Terni 21 OCT 1971

PITTALUGA Federica 03001 A.G.A. 13 OCT 1986

11 Match CB VANOTTI Laura 04166 Asd Arcieri Stella Alpina 27 FEB 1975
BERTOGLIO Rossella 04139 Arcieri Lodigiani 16 FEB 1979
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Nudo Senior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 ATZENI Giuseppe 20069 Asd Arcieri Terranoa Olbia 13 DEC 1956

CIANCI Pietro 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 22 JUL 1962

2 Match B1 PISOLA Simone 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 01 JUL 1978
TACCOLA Roberto 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 15 MAY 1966

3 Match C1 CARINI Marco 04152 Asd Polisportiva Barbaiana 24 NOV 1986
CARTA Samuele 20065 Asd Arcieri Del Marghine 24 MAR 1980

4 Match D1 MORINI Alessandro 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 10 MAR 1970
DE BORTOLI Rino 04065 Arcieri Tre Torri 28 OCT 1962

24 Sep@09:45
7 Match A2 CORNA Giancarlo 20010 Arcieri Uras 28 NOV 1950

CIANCI Pietro 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 22 JUL 1962

8 Match B2 SICILIANO Mario 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 04 JAN 1986
PISOLA Simone 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 01 JUL 1978

9 Match C2 CALABRESE Antonino 19125 BAUPARK ARCHERY BARCELLONA P.G 12 NOV 1966
CARINI Marco 04152 Asd Polisportiva Barbaiana 24 NOV 1986

10 Match D2 BOMBELLI Marco 04018 A.s.d. CremArchery Team 29 SEP 1972
DE BORTOLI Rino 04065 Arcieri Tre Torri 28 OCT 1962

24 Sep@10:30
13 Match A3 BASILE Giuseppe 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 17 SEP 1954

CORNA Giancarlo 20010 Arcieri Uras 28 NOV 1950

14 Match B3 BEVOLO Maurizio 01087 Asd Arcieri Di Volpiano 06 MAY 1960
SICILIANO Mario 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 04 JAN 1986

15 Match C3 DI NARDO Alessandro 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 04 JUL 1966
CARINI Marco 04152 Asd Polisportiva Barbaiana 24 NOV 1986

16 Match D3 BANDINI Giacomo 20010 Arcieri Uras 04 NOV 1978
DE BORTOLI Rino 04065 Arcieri Tre Torri 28 OCT 1962

24 Sep@11:15
19 Match A4 OLIVIERI Massimo 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 19 AUG 1983

CORNA Giancarlo 20010 Arcieri Uras 28 NOV 1950

20 Match B4 MARRARO Salvatore 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 07 JAN 1962
SICILIANO Mario 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 04 JAN 1986

21 Match C4 ANTONINI Alberto 09084 Asd Arcieri Dei Salici 15 MAR 1987
DI NARDO Alessandro 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 04 JUL 1966

22 Match D4 FAGIOLO Mauro 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 07 JAN 1970
DE BORTOLI Rino 04065 Arcieri Tre Torri 28 OCT 1962

24 Sep@12:00
2 Match AD OLIVIERI Massimo 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 19 AUG 1983

FAGIOLO Mauro 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 07 JAN 1970

4 Match CB ANTONINI Alberto 09084 Asd Arcieri Dei Salici 15 MAR 1987
SICILIANO Mario 12070 ASD Arcieri Del Falco 04 JAN 1986
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Nudo Senior Femminile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:01
1 Match A1 BOVE Lucia 12011 A.S.D. Arco Sport Roma 07 AUG 1966

PISCHEDDA Giuseppina 20010 Arcieri Uras 09 SEP 1957

2 Match B1 CACACE Maria 15091 Arco Club Capri A.S.D. 02 OCT 1979
DI GREGORIO Sabrina 11004 A.S.D. Arcieri di Assisi 18 SEP 1974

3 Match C1 ANGIUS Monica 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 29 JUL 1975
PINOCHI Michela 09061 A.S.D. ARCIERI COSTA ETRUSCA 21 FEB 1965

4 Match D1 ASIOLI Angela 09060 A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi 28 MAY 1962
FAILLI Mara 09082 Asd Arcieri Di Avalon 20 JAN 1964

24 Sep@09:46
7 Match A2 DESILVESTRI Ambra 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 28 APR 1975

BOVE Lucia 12011 A.S.D. Arco Sport Roma 07 AUG 1966

8 Match B2 SASIA Gabriella 01055 ASD Arcieri dell'Elice 09 FEB 1966
CACACE Maria 15091 Arco Club Capri A.S.D. 02 OCT 1979

10 Match D2 CATALDO Evelina 15077 Arcieri Vecchio Castello 14 JUN 1992
ASIOLI Angela 09060 A.S.D. Arcieri Certaldesi 28 MAY 1962

24 Sep@09:50
10 Match C2 CONGIUNTI Valeria 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 03 FEB 1974

ANGIUS Monica 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 29 JUL 1975

24 Sep@10:31
13 Match A3 CORRIAS Mariella 20010 Arcieri Uras 25 JUL 1968

DESILVESTRI Ambra 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 28 APR 1975

14 Match B3 GIROLA Moira 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 17 NOV 1976
SASIA Gabriella 01055 ASD Arcieri dell'Elice 09 FEB 1966

15 Match C3 PERNAZZA Cristina 11018 ASD Arcieri Augusta Perusia 04 FEB 1963
CONGIUNTI Valeria 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 03 FEB 1974

16 Match D3 SILIANI Sara 09091 Arcieri Lupi Sesto Fiorentino 01 MAR 1966
CATALDO Evelina 15077 Arcieri Vecchio Castello 14 JUN 1992

24 Sep@11:15
19 Match A4 PENNACCHI Luciana 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 26 JUN 1967

DESILVESTRI Ambra 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 28 APR 1975

20 Match B4 ETZI Elga 20074 Arco Club San Giovanni Suergiu 02 SEP 1973
GIROLA Moira 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 17 NOV 1976

21 Match C4 SALMOIRAGO Isabella 04065 Arcieri Tre Torri 08 AUG 1962
CONGIUNTI Valeria 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 03 FEB 1974

22 Match D4 ATZENI Giulia 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 26 JUL 1981
SILIANI Sara 09091 Arcieri Lupi Sesto Fiorentino 01 MAR 1966

24 Sep@12:00
3 Match AD PENNACCHI Luciana 09014 Arcieri Citta' di Pescia 26 JUN 1967

SILIANI Sara 09091 Arcieri Lupi Sesto Fiorentino 01 MAR 1966

5 Match CB SALMOIRAGO Isabella 04065 Arcieri Tre Torri 08 AUG 1962
ETZI Elga 20074 Arco Club San Giovanni Suergiu 02 SEP 1973
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Longbow Senior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:00
1 Match A1 BONANDO Fiorenzo 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 24 FEB 1955

CORVIGNO Antonio 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 22 MAY 1988

2 Match B1 DEMARTIS Albino 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 31 AUG 1967
SCANCELLA Giuliano 10031 Medio Chienti 05 OCT 1970

3 Match C1 BENEDET Raimondo 07027 Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 06 AUG 1964
MALVASIO Roberto 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 01 JUL 1966

4 Match D1 COCCHI Umberto 08063 A.S.D.Comp.Arc.dei Graffiti 27 AUG 1958
ERDAS Ignazio 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 03 OCT 1948

24 Sep@09:45
7 Match A2 PIERRI Samuele Domenico 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 10 DEC 1993

CORVIGNO Antonio 08032 A.S.D. Ypsilon Arco Club 22 MAY 1988

8 Match B2 PAGANI Paolo 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 31 JAN 1967
DEMARTIS Albino 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 31 AUG 1967

9 Match C2 BERGONZI Riccardo 04127 ASD Shadow Archery Team 16 APR 1955
MALVASIO Roberto 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 01 JUL 1966

10 Match D2 ARCA Vincenzo 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 22 MAY 1961
ERDAS Ignazio 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 03 OCT 1948

24 Sep@10:30
13 Match A3 SIRONI Marco 04093 A.S.D. Compagnia d'Archi 25 APR 1960

PIERRI Samuele Domenico 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 10 DEC 1993

14 Match B3 ANSELMI Alberto 04162 Arcieri Castello Di Peschiera 16 AUG 1956
PAGANI Paolo 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 31 JAN 1967

15 Match C3 TORRICELLI Graziano 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 29 JAN 1962
MALVASIO Roberto 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 01 JUL 1966

16 Match D3 CAMBIOTTI Giuseppe 10031 Medio Chienti 02 JUL 1960
ARCA Vincenzo 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 22 MAY 1961

24 Sep@11:15
19 Match A4 MARESCALCHI Ivan 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 04 AUG 1974

PIERRI Samuele Domenico 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 10 DEC 1993

20 Match B4 PONTREMOLESI Marco 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 22 AUG 1960
ANSELMI Alberto 04162 Arcieri Castello Di Peschiera 16 AUG 1956

21 Match C4 VERRI Remo 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 09 MAY 1960
TORRICELLI Graziano 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 29 JAN 1962

22 Match D4 CASTELLI Oscar Franco 04004 Arcieri di Malpaga B.Colleoni 02 JUN 1964
CAMBIOTTI Giuseppe 10031 Medio Chienti 02 JUL 1960

24 Sep@12:00
2 Match AD MARESCALCHI Ivan 03013 A.S.D. Arcieri Tigullio 04 AUG 1974

CAMBIOTTI Giuseppe 10031 Medio Chienti 02 JUL 1960

4 Match CB VERRI Remo 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 09 MAY 1960
ANSELMI Alberto 04162 Arcieri Castello Di Peschiera 16 AUG 1956
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Longbow Senior Femminile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:45
7 Match A2 GRISANTI Clelia 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 16 JAN 1976

ARU Giulia 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 05 JUL 1997

8 Match B2 OMINI Cristina 04162 Arcieri Castello Di Peschiera 10 DEC 1963
SABA Mariagrazia 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 16 DEC 1977

9 Match C2 CIUFFO Cristiana 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 19 NOV 1972
KARPYSHYNA Oksana 19102 PAMA Archery Milazzo 13 JUL 1970

10 Match D2 SERCIS Maria Rita 20010 Arcieri Uras 19 JUL 1964
CLERICI Monica 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 02 OCT 1967

24 Sep@10:30
13 Match A3 BOZZI Elena 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 30 JUL 1988

GRISANTI Clelia 12153 Asd Tibur Archery Team 16 JAN 1976

14 Match B3 GIORGETTI Maria Cristina 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 04 JAN 1965
OMINI Cristina 04162 Arcieri Castello Di Peschiera 10 DEC 1963

15 Match C3 GIORDANO Estephanie Silvana 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 29 JUN 1989
KARPYSHYNA Oksana 19102 PAMA Archery Milazzo 13 JUL 1970

16 Match D3 FORNI Marilena 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 03 MAY 1963
SERCIS Maria Rita 20010 Arcieri Uras 19 JUL 1964

24 Sep@11:15
19 Match A4 GARBUGLI Elena 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 16 JAN 1986

BOZZI Elena 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 30 JUL 1988

20 Match B4 BROGI Sonia 09079 Asd Arcieri Fivizzano 13 JAN 1955
GIORGETTI Maria Cristina 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 04 JAN 1965

21 Match C4 RIZZI Donatella 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 18 JUL 1962
GIORDANO Estephanie Silvana 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 29 JUN 1989

22 Match D4 SCANU Laura Marina 12132 ASD Arcieri del Tolerus 24 NOV 1962
FORNI Marilena 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 03 MAY 1963

24 Sep@12:00
3 Match AD GARBUGLI Elena 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 16 JAN 1986

SCANU Laura Marina 12132 ASD Arcieri del Tolerus 24 NOV 1962

5 Match CB RIZZI Donatella 08110 Asd Hunter Archery Team 18 JUL 1962
GIORGETTI Maria Cristina 10041 Asd Sagitta Arcieri Pesaro 04 JAN 1965
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Compound Junior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@10:30
1 Match A3 ANEDDA Mauro 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 23 DEC 2007

PINTORI Giacomo 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 05 NOV 2008

24 Sep@11:15
7 Match A4 CIACCARINI Davide 12184 ASD PUMA RIANO - SEZ.ARCIERI 03 FEB 2005

ANEDDA Mauro 20061 Asd Arcieri Mejlogu 23 DEC 2007

8 Match B4 PIANO Federico Giulio 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 04 OCT 2002
PASQUALE Andrea 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 12 MAR 2007

9 Match C4 SCUDELLER Luca 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 08 JAN 2005
MELIS Matteo 20034 A.S.D. Arcieri Della Quercia 10 MAY 2006

10 Match D4 GAROFALO Antonio 15099 ASD Arc. della Stella 20 MAY 2006
CASTIGLIA Francesco 20034 A.S.D. Arcieri Della Quercia 27 JUL 2008

24 Sep@12:00
13 Match AD CIACCARINI Davide 12184 ASD PUMA RIANO - SEZ.ARCIERI 03 FEB 2005

GAROFALO Antonio 15099 ASD Arc. della Stella 20 MAY 2006

15 Match CB SCUDELLER Luca 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 08 JAN 2005
PIANO Federico Giulio 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 04 OCT 2002
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Istintivo Junior Femminile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@12:00
11 Match AD Winner of Pool A

Winner of Pool D

13 Match CB SCHIAVI Alessandra 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 08 SEP 2008
DE GREGORIO Francesca 15091 Arco Club Capri A.S.D. 03 JAN 2007
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Nudo Junior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@09:45
1 Match A2 FOZZI Marco 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 15 APR 2002

DOTTA Jacopo 01055 ASD Arcieri dell'Elice 23 FEB 2008

2 Match B2 FRESI Andrea 20033 ASD Arcieri Galluresi 29 MAR 2010
MUDULU Antonio 20033 ASD Arcieri Galluresi 27 MAY 2009

3 Match C2 CASULA Thomas 20033 ASD Arcieri Galluresi 08 AUG 2010
CAPPELLU Luca 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 17 JUL 2008

4 Match D2 CAMEDDA Marco 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 06 OCT 2004
UCCHEDDU Nicola 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 30 JAN 2008

24 Sep@10:30
7 Match A3 FELIZIANI Giacomo 10031 Medio Chienti 12 MAR 2007

FOZZI Marco 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 15 APR 2002

8 Match B3 SERRA Samuele 20033 ASD Arcieri Galluresi 02 MAR 2006
MUDULU Antonio 20033 ASD Arcieri Galluresi 27 MAY 2009

9 Match C3 DESSI Matteo 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 15 JAN 2008
CAPPELLU Luca 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 17 JUL 2008

10 Match D3 MOTTOLA Antonio 15099 ASD Arc. della Stella 10 NOV 2005
CAMEDDA Marco 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 06 OCT 2004

24 Sep@11:15
13 Match A4 PIZZUTTO Gabriele 07027 Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 11 APR 2007

FELIZIANI Giacomo 10031 Medio Chienti 12 MAR 2007

14 Match B4 RUSSO Carlo 19098 A.S.D. Freccia di fuoco 09 DEC 2006
SERRA Samuele 20033 ASD Arcieri Galluresi 02 MAR 2006

15 Match C4 CABUA Davide 20010 Arcieri Uras 24 MAY 2003
DESSI Matteo 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 15 JAN 2008

16 Match D4 AICHINO Claudio 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 09 FEB 2002
MOTTOLA Antonio 15099 ASD Arc. della Stella 10 NOV 2005

24 Sep@12:00
10 Match AD FELIZIANI Giacomo 10031 Medio Chienti 12 MAR 2007

MOTTOLA Antonio 15099 ASD Arc. della Stella 10 NOV 2005

12 Match CB DESSI Matteo 20067 Asd Annuagras 20067 15 JAN 2008
RUSSO Carlo 19098 A.S.D. Freccia di fuoco 09 DEC 2006
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Arco Nudo Junior Femminile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@10:30
7 Match A3 MURA Asia 20010 Arcieri Uras 22 OCT 2009

CATTONI Sofia Giulia 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 17 JAN 2004

24 Sep@11:15
13 Match A4 ALUZZI Claudia 15109 Asd Arco Puteoli 15 DEC 2004

CATTONI Sofia Giulia 03033 ASD LE FRECCE DI S. MARGHERITA 17 JAN 2004

14 Match B4 PIZZUTTO Monica 07027 Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 23 MAR 2009
PELLEGRINO Cinzia 01055 ASD Arcieri dell'Elice 20 MAY 2004

15 Match C4 COSSO Carlotta Giovanna 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 29 SEP 2003
MALACRIDA Marta 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 02 AUG 2007

16 Match D4 LAZZARINI Roberta Zoe 20002 Arcieri Nuragici 13 JAN 2006
MESSINA Roberta 19098 A.S.D. Freccia di fuoco 06 DEC 2004

24 Sep@12:00
11 Match AD ALUZZI Claudia 15109 Asd Arco Puteoli 15 DEC 2004

MESSINA Roberta 19098 A.S.D. Freccia di fuoco 06 DEC 2004

13 Match CB COSSO Carlotta Giovanna 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 29 SEP 2003
PIZZUTTO Monica 07027 Asd Arcieri Della Fenice Fvg 23 MAR 2009
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San Vero Milis (ITA)

22-25 Sep 2022

Campionati Italiani 3D

Longbow Junior Maschile

Elimination Pools

START LIST BY SCHEDULE

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

24 Sep@11:15
20 Match B4 FIGUS Fabio 20009 Arcieri Torres Sassari 20 JUN 2007

CADDEO Gabriele 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 13 DEC 2009

22 Match D4 GARBARINO Stefano 01018 A.S.D. Arcieri delle Alpi 07 DEC 2005
MELIS Alessandro Noah 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 24 MAR 2008

24 Sep@12:00
2 Match AD TIRONI Alessio 04060 Arcieri dell'Airone 26 FEB 2007

MELIS Alessandro Noah 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 24 MAR 2008

4 Match CB PINNA Edoardo 20010 Arcieri Uras 01 FEB 2008
CADDEO Gabriele 20070 Asd Sardara Archery Team 13 DEC 2009
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